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Chart Legend: System data          Peer group average

ARROWHEAD TRANSIT

Contact Jack Larson
Title Transit Director
Street 702 - 3rd Avenue South
City State Zip Virginia, MN 55792 
Telephone 218.735.6807
E-mail jack.larson@aeoa.org
Website www.arrowheadtransit.com

2014 Highlights
• Increased ridership by 11.7% from 2013
• Jointly promoted services with Jefferson Lines
• Informative commercials provided for television 

and Facebook, increasing Facebook postings 
nearly 50%

System snapshot
Legal Name Arrowhead Economic Opportunity 

Agency
Governance Community Action Program
Area Served Aitkin, Carlton, Cook, Itasca, 

Koochiching, Lake, Pine and St. Louis 
counties

Legislative 
District

03A, 03B, 05A, 05B, 06A, 06B, 07A, 
07B, 10B, 11A, 11B

Congressional 
District

8System characteristics
Vehicle fleet 20 Class 400, 68 Class 

500
Service type Route deviation, dial-a-

ride, route guarantee
Funding class Rural

Hours of Operation 6:00 am - 8:00 pm
Monday - Friday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday 8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Sunday $1.50
Base fare

System performance
RIDERSHIP

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

800000

201420132012201120102009

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

1000000

2000000

3000000

4000000

5000000

6000000

7000000

8000000

201420132012201120102009

http://www.arrowheadtransit.com

